RN

GREENHOUSE

WADSWICK
GREEN

LUNCH
MENU

e GREENHOUSE

Wadswick Green, Corsham, Wiltshire SN13 9RD

00



RN

GIKEENlt-iOUSE

WADSWICK
GREEN

Menu served Wednesday to Saturday

LIGHT BITES

Wadswick allotment quiche £6.95
Open muffin, Buxton sausage patty, cheddar, fried egg £7.95
Chunky chips or french fries (ve) £4.50
Goats cheese and spinach filo slice with salad £6.95
Beetroot carpaccio, grapefruit, rocket, citrus dressing (ve) £6.95/ £9.95
Guacamole, poached eggs on toasted sourdough (v) £8.95
STARTERS

Crispy halloumi, rocket, mint yoghurt, pomegranate gel (v) £7.95/£10.95
Charred black grapes, honey, blue cheese cream, rocket, walnuts £7.95/£10.95
Soup of the season with warm bread and butter (v) £6.95
Hot smoked mackerel, pea puree, radish salad £7.95/10.95
Cornmeal battered Buxton sausage, gherkin salad, garlic aioli £7.95
CLASSICS

Beer battered Hake, chunky chips, tartare sauce and garden peas £11.95/£16.95
Crispy gnocchi, herby feta, sun blushed tomatoes, toasted pine nuts (v) £10.95/£15.95
Buxton beef burger, bacon and red onion marmalade, served in a £17.95

toasted focaccia bun

Honey glazed Wiltshire ham, two Trowbridge hens eggs and chunky chips £11.95/£16.95

Crispy chicken Caesar salad, breaded chicken goujons, baby gem, £11.95/£15.95
parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing

Mixed bean chilli, long grain rice, sour cream (v) £15.95
Smoked haddock fishcake, poached egg, baby leaf spinach £16.95

Menu items may contain or come into contact with one or several of the 14 allergen groups. Please ask our staff for more information.




RN
GIKEENalt—IOUSE

WADSWICK
GREEN

Menu served Wednesday to Saturday

SANDWICHES
Available 12pm — 4.30pm

Select your topping and if you would like it served as
a salad or sandwich (white/brown/gf bread available)

Tuna mayonnaise, cucumber and shredded lettuce £7.95/£10.95 as salad
Italian meats, mozzarella and pesto £8.95/£11.95 as salad
Open herby feta, roasted courgette and hot honey £7.95 on toasted sourdough
on toasted sourdough £10.95 as salad
Wadswick signature fish finger sandwich with tartare sauce £7.95/£10.95 as salad
DESSERTS

Lemon and poppy seed sponge, orange curd, vanilla ice £6.95
Pimms Eton mess, Pimms gel, Chantilly cream, meringue, £6.95
strawberry compote

Coconut panna cotta, mango puree, mango sorbet £7.95
Brown butter blondie, raspberry compote, raspberry sorbet £7.95
Selection of ice-creams and sorbets £6.95

OUR FOOD & DRINKS ‘ OUR SUPPLIERS

Buxton Butchers — Winterbourne, Bristol

At The Greenhouse we aim to serve fresh food
& drinks using local suppliers where possible.

Kingfisher Brixham — Paignton, Torbay
The Good Egg Company — Trowbridge, Wiltshire

We are proud to not only support local but Fire & Flow Coffee — Cirencester, Wiltshire
also suppliers that share our commitment to dch 1 . 4 d Wiltshi
sustainability and reducing our Carbon Footprint. Ve e N ) Ve = Sen, Wlis i

Wadswick Green Kitchen Garden — Corsham, Wiltshire

ALLERGEN KEY

— Vegetarian/ VE - Vegan

Contains:
—Celery/ G —Gluten / C — Crustaceans / E —Egg / F — Fish / L — Lupin / M1 — Milk / M — Molluscs / —Mustard /
—Nuts /P —Peanuts / S — Sesame / SD — Sulphur Dioxide

If you have a dietary requirement or allergy please inform a member of our team prior to ordering

Menu items may contain or come into contact with one or several of the 14 allergen groups. Please ask our staff for more information.




DRAUGHT BEER

HALF
San Miguel £3.00
Brooklyn IPA £3.00
Carlsberg Pilsner £3.00

BOTTLED BEER

Peroni GF

Thatchers Gold

0ld Mout

Hob Goblin Ruby
Brakespear Oxford Gold
Guinness

Carlsberg 0%

Guinness 0%

0ld Mout 0%

LIQUEURS
25ML

Archers £2.80
Baileys £2.50
Ameretto £3.00
Drambuie £2.80
Pernod £2.50
Khalua £2.50

SOFT DRINKS

HALF
Pepsi £2.20
Pepsi Max £2.20
Lemonade £2.20
Soda & Lime £0.90
0] & Lemonade £1.50
Fruit Juice £1.75

Small Water

Large Water

J20

Fevertree Flavours
Fentimans Flavours

PINT
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£4.80
£5.95
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.30

50ML
£5.60
£5.00
£6.00
£5.60
£5.00
£5.00

PINT
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£1.30
£3.00
£3.00

£2.00
£4.00
£3.60
£3.00
£3.70

VODKA

25ML 50ML
Absolut £2.80 £5.60
Stolichnaya £2.50 £5.00
Grey Goose £3.30 £6.60
GIN

25ML 50ML
Gordons £2.80 £5.60
Gordons Pink £3.00 £6.00
Tanqueray 10 £4.50 £9.00
Tanqueray Seville £4.00 £8.00
Hendricks £4.00 £8.00
RUM

25ML 50ML
Bacardi £2.80 £5.60
Captain Morgan £3.50 £7.00
WHISKY

25ML 50ML
Bulleit Bourbon £4.50 £9.00
Famous Grouse £3.80 £7.60
Glenmorangie £4.50 £9.00
Jack Daniels £3.20 £6.40
Jameson £3.20 £6.40
COCKTAILS
Espresso Martini £7.50

Vodka, Khalua and Espresso, shaken over ice
with sugar

Cosmopolitan £7.50
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice with fresh lime

Negroni £7.50
Dry Gin, Martini Rosso and Campari, stirred over ice

Dark & Stormy £7.50
Dark Rum and fresh lime, topped with Ginger Beer

e GREENHOUSE

Wadswick Green, Corsham, Wiltshire SN13 9RD

Menu items may contain or come into contact with one or several of the 14 allergen groups. Please ask our staff for more information.




