

LUNCH MENU

THE GREENHOUSE

Wadswick Green, Corsham, Wiltshire SN13 9RD





Menu served Wednesday to Saturday

LIGHT BITES

Wadswick allotment quiche E / MI / SD	£6.95
Open muffin, Buxton sausage patty, cheddar, fried egg E / MI / G / SD	£7.95
Chunky chips or french fries (ve)	£4.50
Goats cheese and spinach filo slice with salad E / MI / G	£6.95
Beetroot carpaccio, grapefruit, rocket, citrus dressing (ve) SD	£6.95 / £9.95
Guacamole, poached eggs on toasted sourdough (v) E / G / SD / MI	£8.95
STARTERS	
Crispy halloumi, rocket, mint yoghurt, pomegranate gel (v) MI / SD	£7.95 / £10.95
Charred black grapes, honey, blue cheese cream, rocket, walnuts N / MI / SD	£7.95 / £10.95
Soup of the season with warm bread and butter (v) MI / G / C	£6.95
Hot smoked mackerel, <i>pea puree, radish salad</i> F / MI	£7.95 / 10.95
Cornmeal battered Buxton sausage, gherkin salad, garlic aioli G / E	£7.95
Cornmeal battered Buxton sausage, gherkin salad, garlic aioli G / E	£7.95
CLASSICS	£7.95
	£7.95 £11.95 / £16.95
CLASSICS Beer battered Hake, chunky chips, tartare sauce and garden peas	
CLASSICS Beer battered Hake, chunky chips, tartare sauce and garden peas G/MI/F/SD/MD/S Crispy gnocchi, herby feta, sun blushed tomatoes, toasted pine nuts (v)	£11.95 / £16.95
CLASSICS Beer battered Hake, chunky chips, tartare sauce and garden peas G/MI/F/SD/MD/S Crispy gnocchi, herby feta, sun blushed tomatoes, toasted pine nuts (v) G/MI/SD/N/E Buxton beef burger, bacon and red onion marmalade, served in a	£11.95 / £16.95 £10.95 / £15.95
CLASSICS Beer battered Hake, chunky chips, tartare sauce and garden peas G/MI/F/SD/MD/S Crispy gnocchi, herby feta, sun blushed tomatoes, toasted pine nuts (v) G/MI/SD/N/E Buxton beef burger, bacon and red onion marmalade, served in a toasted focaccia bun G/E/C	£11.95 / £16.95 £10.95 / £15.95 £17.95

£16.95

Smoked haddock fishcake, poached egg, baby leaf spinach G / E / F / MI / SD



Menu served Wednesday to Saturday

SANDWICHES

Available 12pm - 4.30pm

Select your topping and if you would like it served as a salad or sandwich (white/brown/gf bread available)

Tuna mayonnaise, cucumber and shredded lettuce E / F / MI

Italian meats, mozzarella and pesto N / MI / SD

Open herby feta, roasted courgette and hot honey on toasted sourdough MI / SD

£7.95 / £10.95 as salad

£7.95 on toasted sourdough

£7.95 on toasted sourdough

/ £10.95 as salad

Wadswick signature fish finger sandwich with tartare sauce F / MI £7.95 / £10.95 as salad

DESSERTS

Lemon and poppy seed sponge, orange curd, vanilla ice E / MI / SD	£6.95
Pimms Eton mess, Pimms gel, Chantilly cream, meringue, strawberry compote MI / SD / E	£6.95
Coconut panna cotta, mango puree, mango sorbet S / N / SD	£7.95
Brown butter blondie, raspberry compote, raspberry sorbet E / MI / SD / N	£7.95
Selection of ice-creams and sorbets MI	£6.95

OUR FOOD & DRINKS

At The Greenhouse we aim to serve fresh food & drinks using local suppliers where possible.

We are proud to not only support local but also suppliers that share our commitment to sustainability and reducing our Carbon Footprint.

OUR SUPPLIERS

Buxton Butchers – Winterbourne, Bristol
Kingfisher Brixham – Paignton, Torbay
The Good Egg Company – Trowbridge, Wiltshire
Fire & Flow Coffee – Cirencester, Wiltshire
Woodchester Valley Vineyard – Stroud, Wiltshire
Wadswick Green Kitchen Garden – Corsham, Wiltshire

ALLERGEN KEY

V – Vegetarian / VE - Vegan

Contains:

 $C-Celery \ / \ G-Gluten \ / \ C-Crustaceans \ / \ E-Egg \ / \ F-Fish \ / \ L-Lupin \ / \ MI-Milk \ / \ M-Molluscs \ / \ MD-Mustard \ / \ N-Nuts \ / \ P-Peanuts \ / \ S-Sesame \ / \ SD-Sulphur Dioxide$

If you have a dietary requirement or allergy please inform a member of our team prior to ordering

DRAUGHT BEER		VODKA			
	HALF	PINT		25ML	50ML
San Miguel	£3.00	£6.00	Absolut	£2.80	£5.60
Brooklyn IPA	£3.00	£6.00	Stolichnaya	£2.50	£5.00
Carlsberg Pilsner	£3.00	£6.00	Grey Goose	£3.30	£6.60
BOTTLED BE	ER		GIN		
Peroni GF		£4.80		25ML	50ML
Thatchers Gold		£5.95	Gordons	£2.80	£5.60
Old Mout		£5.80	Gordons Pink	£3.00	£6.00
Hob Goblin Ruby		£5.80	Tanqueray 10	£4.50	£9.00
Brakespear Oxford Gold		£5.80	Tanqueray Seville	£4.00	£8.00
Guinness		£5.00	Hendricks	£4.00	£8.00
Carlsberg 0%		£4.00			
Guinness 0%		£5.00	RUM		
Old Mout 0%		£4.30		25ML	50ML
			Bacardi	£2.80	£5.60
LIQUEURS			Captain Morgan	£3.50	£7.00
	25ML	50ML			
Archers	£2.80	£5.60	WHISKY		
Baileys	£2.50	£5.00		25 M L	50ML
Ameretto	£3.00	£6.00	Bulleit Bourbon	£4.50	£9.00
Drambuie	£2.80	£5.60	Famous Grouse	£3.80	£7.60
Pernod	£2.50	£5.00	Glenmorangie	£4.50	£9.00
Khalua	£2.50	£5.00	Jack Daniels	£3.20	£6.40
			Jameson	£3.20	£6.40
SOFT DRINK	(S				
	HALF	PINT	COCKTAILS		
Pepsi	£2.20	£4.00	Espresso Martini		£7.50
Pepsi Max	£2.20	£4.00	Vodka, Khalua and Espre	esso, shaken over ice	27.00
Lemonade	£2.20	£4.00	with sugar		
Soda & Lime	£0.90	£1.30	Cosmopolitan		£7.50
0J & Lemonade	£1.50	£3.00	Vodka, Cointreau, cranb	erry juice with fresh li	me
Fruit Juice	£1.75	£3.00	Negroni Dry Gin, Martini Rosso a	nd Campari, stirred ov	£7.50 rer ice
Small Water		£2.00	Dark & Stormy		£7.50
Large Water		£4.00	Dark Rum and fresh lime	e, topped with Ginger	Beer
J20		£3.60			
Fevertree Flavours		£3.00			
Fentimans Flavours		£3.70			

THE GREENHOUSE

Wadswick Green, Corsham, Wiltshire SN13 9RD

